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This institution is an equal opportunity provider

] www.ckegoodfood.com

Menu Name : K-8 Allergen Free Lunch Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch
November - 2023
NO DAIRY NO SHELL FISH
NO GLUTEN (NO WHEAT) NO SESAME (SEEDS & OiL)
NO EGG NO PEANUTS
NO SOY NO TREE NUTS
NO FISH NO SUNFLOWER (SEEDS. CIL & BUTTER)

Hot Meal

Monday, December 4, 2023
Chicken Supreme

Steamed Rice

Fresh Baby Carrots

Hot Meal

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Monday, December 11, 2023
Chicken Fried Rice

Baby Carrots

Fruit of the Day

Hot Meal

Corn Chips

Milk Substitute

Monday, December 18,2023
Yummy Beef & Scallion

Golden Corn Chips

Black Bean & Fresh Carrots

Hot Meal

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Monday, December 25, 2023

Chicken Supreme
Steamed Rice

Fresh Baby Carrots

Hot Meal

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Skim & 1% Mk Sesved Daily.

Bread/Bread Products/Chipe/Tt
Al Rice Dishes/Rice Products ane made of

E. Goodrich

Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Beef Nachos

Taco Beef & Golden Corn Chips

Black Bean & Corn

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
Beef & Broccoli

Brown Rice

Steamed Corn

"Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Chicken Sukkhar

Steamed Rice

Steamed Green Beans

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Tuesday, December 26, 2023
Beef Nachos

Taco Beef & Gotden Cotn Chips

Black Bean & Corn

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Listed In the menu sre Whole Grain Products.

Wednesday, December 6, 2023
Marinated Grilled Chicken
Fillet

Brown Rice
Crisp Broccoli
Fruit of the Day

Miik Substitute

Wednesday, December 13,2023
Chicken Fajita w/Rice

Seasoned Chicken & Peppers
Served w/ Brown Rice
Black Beans

Fruit of the Day & Milk Substitute

Wednesday, December 20, 2023
Beef Fried Rice

. Steamed Peas
Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Wednesday, December 27, 2023
Marinated Grilled Chicken
Fillet

Brown Rice
Crisp Broceoli
Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

© CKC Good Food®

“Christmas is like candy; it slowly melts in your mouth sweetening every taste bud, making you wish it could last forever."” — Richelie

Thursday, December 7, 2023
Chicken Pilaf

Sliced Cucumbers
Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Thursday, December 14, 2023
Beef Meatballs

Brown Rice
Steamed Green Beans
Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Thursday, December 21, 2023
Spice Rubbed Chicken Fillet

Steamed Rice

_Fresh Broccoli

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Thursday, December 28, 2023
Chicken Pilaf

Sliced Cucumbers

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Friday, December 1, 2023
Beef Taco Meat Over Rice

Serve Seasoned Beef on Brown Rice

Biack Beans & Carrots

Fruit of the Day & Corn Chips

Milk Substitute

Friday, December 8, 2023
Beef & Potatoes

Steamed Rice

Steamed Peas

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Friday, December 15,2023
Chicken & Potatoes

Steamed Rice

Crisp Braccoli

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Friday, December 22, 2023
Beef Taco Meat Over Rice

Serve Seasoned Beef on Brown Rice
Black Beans & Carrots
Fruit of the Day & Corn Chips

Milk Substitute

Friday, December 29, 2023

Beef & Potatoes
Steamed Rice
Steamed Peas

Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute

Milk Substitute includes but not limited to Soyfree milk, Lactose Free Milk or Cow's Milk (For Non-Dairy Allergic Particpants ) etc

Menu is subject to infrequent changes




